
Date Start Length Board Component 
Code Exam Title

Thu 01 May & 
Friday 02 May 09:00 10:00 AQA 8203/X Art & Design - Graphic 

Communication

Fri 02 May 09:00 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test - individual 
appointments 

Fri 02 May &        
Tue 06 May 09:00 10:00 AQA 8205/X Art & Design - 3D Design

Tue 06 May 09:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test - individual 
appointments 

Tue 06 May & 
Wed 07 May 09:00 10:00 AQA 8206/X Art & Design - Photography

Wed 07 May 09:00 2.00 VTCT VTCT Online

Wed 07 May 09:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test - individual 
appointments 

Thu 08 May 00:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test - individual 
appointments 

Thu 08 May 00:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test - individual 
appointments 

Fri 09 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC C670U10-1 Film Studies Component 1 - US Film

Mon 12 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1CP2 01 Principles of Computer Science

Tue 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christianity

Tue 13 May 09:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Science Trilogy Biology 
P1H

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Science Trilogy Biology 
P1F

Wed 14 May 09:00 01:00 OCR J383/01 Geography A : Paper 1

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 1F Maths - Non Calculator [F]

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 1H Maths - Non Calculator [H]

Fri 16 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXCEL 1HI0 11 History - Medicine in Britain

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 NCFE Business & Enterprise

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry 
P1H



Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry 
P1F

Mon 19 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Mon 19 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Component 2 - Global 
Film

Tue 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 20 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 1CP2 02 Computer Science - Application 
Thinking - Paper 2

Tue 20 May 13:00 01:15 OCR R057/01 Child Development : Health Well-
Being

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Wed 21 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 21 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A Paper 2

Wed 21 May 13:00 01:30 NCFE Engineering

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Science Trilogy Physics 
P1H

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Science Trilogy Physics 
P1F

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 2F Maths - Calculator [F]

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 2H Maths - Calculator [H]

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 EDEXCEL 1HI0 P3 History - The American West

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 01:50 EDEXCEL 1H10 2J Anglo-Saxon & Norman

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR J383/02 Geography A  : Paper 2



Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 09 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 09 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Tue 10 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1HI0 33 History - The USA

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 3F Maths - Calculator [F]

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 3H Maths - Calculator [H]

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J383/03 Geography A :Paper 3

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:20 WJEC 5409UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: 
Onscreen 

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry 
P2H

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry 
P2F

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Mon 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Tue 17 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC C560UB0-1 Food Preparation & Nutrition 
Onscreen


